DATE
11/14/2022

11/14/2022

11/14/2022

11/07/2022

11/07/2022

11/07/2022

10/31/2022

10/31/2022

10/31/2022

10/24/2022

10/24/2022

10/24/2022

10/17/2022

10/17/2022

10/17/2022

ATHLETE

Trent Ramirez

Cooper Yaqggie

Michael Nadeau

Dalton Thelen

John Kohler

Ty Bruckner

Andrew Abeqgglen

Isaac Simons

Cade Sheehan

Mark Thrower

Metoriah Faoliu

Jordan Embry

Beau Nelson

Ezekiel Sundberg

Jaran Roste

SPORT
Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

SCHOOL

Carleton College

Saint John's
University

Macalester College

Gustavus Adolphus
College

Saint John's
University

Macalester College
Gustavus Adolphus
College

Carleton College
Augsburg University
St. Olaf College
Saint John's
University

St. Olaf College
Carleton College
Gustavus Adolphus

College

Bethel University

AWARD

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week



DATE
10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/10/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

09/26/2022

09/26/2022

09/26/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/19/2022

09/12/2022

09/12/2022

09/12/2022

ATHLETE

Trent Ramirez

Jacob Halek

Peyton Mortenson

Hugo Cifuentes

Michael Wozniak

Aaron Syverson

Nathan
Wangensteen

Kamari Durmas

Jaran Roste

Kevin Xiong

Jariel Lopez-
Barrera

Daniel Rennie

Conor Murphy

Metoriah Faoliu

Michael Nadeau

SPORT
Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

SCHOOL

Carleton College

St. Olaf College

Concordia College

Bethel University

Saint John's
University

Saint John's
University

Augsburg University

Bethel University

Bethel University

Carleton College

Augsburg University

Gustavus Adolphus
College

Saint John's
University

Saint John's
University

Macalester College

AWARD

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week



DATE ATHLETE
09/06/2022 Hugo Cifuentes

09/06/2022 Michael Wozniak

09/06/2022 Michael Poker

SPORT
Football

Football

Football

SCHOOL
Bethel University

Saint John's
University

Macalester College

AWARD

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week



