DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL	AWARD
11/14/2022	Trent Ramirez	Football	Carleton College	Athlete of the Week
11/14/2022	Cooper Yaggie	Football	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
11/14/2022	Michael Nadeau	Football	Macalester College	Athlete of the Week
11/07/2022	<u>Dalton Thelen</u>	Football	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
11/07/2022	John Kohler	Football	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
11/07/2022	Ty Bruckner	Football	Macalester College	Athlete of the Week
10/31/2022	Andrew Abegglen	Football	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
10/31/2022	Isaac Simons	Football	Carleton College	Athlete of the Week
10/31/2022	Cade Sheehan	Football	Augsburg University	Athlete of the Week
10/24/2022	Mark Thrower	Football	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
10/24/2022	Metoriah Faoliu	Football	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
10/24/2022	Jordan Embry	Football	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
10/17/2022	Beau Nelson	Football	Carleton College	Athlete of the Week
10/17/2022	Ezekiel Sundberg	Football	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
10/17/2022	Jaran Roste	Football	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week

DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL	AWARD
10/10/2022	Trent Ramirez	Football	Carleton College	Athlete of the Week
10/10/2022	Jacob Halek	Football	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
10/10/2022	Peyton Mortenson	Football	Concordia College	Athlete of the Week
10/03/2022	Hugo Cifuentes	Football	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
10/03/2022	Michael Wozniak	Football	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
10/03/2022	Aaron Syverson	Football	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
09/26/2022	Nathan Wangensteen	Football	Augsburg University	Athlete of the Week
09/26/2022	Kamari Durmas	Football	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
09/26/2022	Jaran Roste	Football	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
09/19/2022	Kevin Xiong	Football	Carleton College	Athlete of the Week
09/19/2022	Jariel Lopez- Barrera	Football	Augsburg University	Athlete of the Week
09/19/2022	Daniel Rennie	Football	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
09/12/2022	Conor Murphy	Football	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
09/12/2022	Metoriah Faoliu	Football	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
09/12/2022	Michael Nadeau	Football	Macalester College	Athlete of the Week

DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL	AWARD
09/06/2022	<u>Hugo Cifuentes</u>	Football	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
09/06/2022	Michael Wozniak	Football	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
09/06/2022	Michael Poker	Football	Macalester College	Athlete of the Week